The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission

Job Title

Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Assistant Child Care
Child Care Assistant
Child Care Aide

Child Care Jobs Hourly Pay
Effective Fiscal Year 2025

Job Code
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Job Schedule
HR-Season
HR-Season
HR-Season
HR-Season
HR-Season
HR-Season
HR-Season

Job Grade
S13

S11

S7

S5

S4

S3

S1

Hourly Pay
$22.75
$21.75
$18.75
$17.50
$16.75
$16.25
$16.00



	childcare

