

The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission
Child Care Jobs Hourly Pay
Effective Fiscal Year 2025

Job Title	Job Code	Job Schedule	Job Grade	Hourly Pay
Child Care Director	200	HR-Season	S13	\$22.75
Child Care Director	201	HR-Season	S11	\$21.75
Child Care Director	202	HR-Season	S7	\$18.75
Child Care Director	203	HR-Season	S5	\$17.50
Assistant Child Care	204	HR-Season	S4	\$16.75
Child Care Assistant	205	HR-Season	S3	\$16.25
Child Care Aide	206	HR-Season	S1	\$16.00